CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 4, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 336,395.59
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 145,852.57
SEWER FUND $ 38,174.59
WATER FUND $ 91,250.19
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 53,082.27
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND $ 526.42
 MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 3,935.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 2,674.55

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: /0/(7’//0 ,

SIGNATURE: % W




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:03:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl59’ and transact.ck date=/20101004 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m—wm——————- VENDOR——wrm = DEPT-DIV ~ ————- DESCRIPTION————=m SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59379 10/04/10 12414 3E MARKETING COMMUNICATI 010208 PRINTING AND DISTRIBUT 0.00 2,189.45
105100 59380 10/04/10 2195 AAM 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 197.00
105100 59381 10/04/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP- BARB KUJATH 0.00 100.80
105100 59381 10/04/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP- BARB KUJATH 0.00 100.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 201.60
105100 59382 10/04/10 12257 ANDREW ALANIZ 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR REQU 0.00 22.60
105100 59383 10/04/10 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 SURFACE AND BINDER MIX 0.00 9,899.52
105100 59383 10/04/10 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 SURFACE AND BINDER MIX 0.00 6,488.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,388.16
105100 59384 10/04/10 4809 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 011028 APA MEMBERSHIP CATEGOR 0.00 313.00
105100 59385 10/04/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 REMOVAL OF BEE NEST AT 0.00 35.00
105100 59386 10/04/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 144085 0.00 1,278.00
105100 59387 10/04/10 12635 ART JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT - ART 0.00 533.34
105100 59387 10/04/10 12635 ART JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT - ART 0.00 533.33
105100 59387 10/04/10 12635 ART JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT -~ ART 0.00 533.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,600.00
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010925 SVC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 115.56
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010921 sVC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 115.56
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 433476 svC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 288.89
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SvC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 1,332.30
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 9/16-10/15/2010- 0.00 142.46
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053442 svC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 258.01
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010612 svc 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 121.61
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010613 SVC 9/16-10/15/2010 0.00 486.42
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svVC 9/19-10/18/2010 0.00 67.27
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 9/19-10/18/2010 0.00 245.48
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&ET 010503 svCc 9/19~10/18/2010 0.00 178.92
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svc 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 142.30
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010925 svc 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 171.32
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&ET 010616 svC 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 455.86
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 063447 svec 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 33.67
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 011030 sve 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 77.15
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 011030 sVC 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 , 46.31
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053442 svVC 9/16-10/15/10 0.00 84.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,363.60
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010612 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 334.73
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010613 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 1,444.93
105100 59388 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010614 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 44.63
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010920 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 278.94
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010921 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 16.74
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010921 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 83.68
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010921 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 100.42




PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:03:39 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch="G159’ and transact.ck_date='20101004 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————m——=——==" VENDOR— e im— o e DEPT-DIV ~  e———— DESCRIPTION————m— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010924 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 278.94
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010210 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 493.73
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010501 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 72.53
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 010502 9/10~10/9/2010 0.00 167.37
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 011028 9/10~10/9/2010 0.00 189.68
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 011029 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 309.64
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 011210 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 212.00
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 053443 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 379.36
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 063447 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 677.83
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 063448 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 354.26
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T 093454 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 100.42
105100 59389 10/04/10 3400 AT&T . 433476 9/10-10/9/2010 0.00 39.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,578.88
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 svC 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 4.00
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 svc 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 5.49
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 sve 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 1.68
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 svc 8/3~9/2/2010 0.00 5.44
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 svc 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 4.28
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 svCc 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 5.48
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 sve 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 1.04
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010612 svc 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 4.80
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 sve 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 43.19
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 svC 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 0.64
105100 59390 10/04/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 SVC 8/3-9/2/2010 0.00 4.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 80.04
105100 59391 10/04/10 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 CORRECT CODE-BOBCAT RE 0.00 4,049.54
105100 59392 10/04/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SIM’S RECYCLING CENTER 0.00 150.00
105100 59392 10/04/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 TENANT SPACE - ELECTRI 0.00 150.00
105100 59392 10/04/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011028 PLUMBING, 2009 FRANCIS 0.00 150.00
105100 59392 10/04/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,825.00
105100 59393 10/04/10 12812 BRETT HOWARD 010110 CASE NO S-CA-08-057 0.00 500.00
105100 59394 10/04/10 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 0CT 10-COLUMN FOR WEB 0.00 450.00
105100 59395 10/04/10 12268 CALL ONE 010613 9/15-10/14/2010 0.00 55.00
105100 59395 10/04/10 12268 CALL ONE 063448 9/15-10/14/2010 0.00 224.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 279.00
105100 59396 10/04/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 59396 10/04/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 59396 10/04/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,675.00
105100 59397 10/04/10 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 59398 10/04/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206714 0.00 200.00

105100 59398 10/04/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206716 0.00 85.00



PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:03:39 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’GLl59’ and transact.ck_date='20101004 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 ~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=——=————=—=- VENDOR——m—  s——m—m— e DEPT-DIV ~  ————e DESCRIPTION————== SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 285.00
105100 59399 10/04/10 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 WATR PMP SWEEP+ CREDT 0.00 302.48
105100 59399 10/04/10 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 MISC. SWEEPER PARTS 0.00 79.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 382.14
105100 59400 10/04/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
105100 59400 10/04/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00 13.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 28.25
105100 59401 10/04/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4583 0.00 1,200.00
105100 59401 10/04/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE # 4582 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 59402 10/04/10 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SVC 9/20-10/19/2010 0.00 99.95
105100 59403 10/04/10 151 COMED 010926 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 2,806.98
105100 59403 10/04/10 151 COMED 010926 7/2-8/3/10" 0.00 995.64
105100 59403 10/04/10 151 COMED 010926 6/1-8/27/2010 0.00 8,340.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,143.60
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svC 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 76.23
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sSVC 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 973.31
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 Svc 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 70.77
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 sve 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 1,427.56
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 svc 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 311.10
105100 59404 10/04/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 sve 8/18-9/17/2010 0.00 100.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,959.75
105100 59405 10/04/10 2430 COMPUTERIZED FLEET ANALY 010920 BASIC SERVICE LEVEL SU 0.00 173.75
105100 59405 10/04/10 2430 COMPUTERIZED FLEET ANALY 010924 BASIC SERVICE LEVEL SU 0.00 173.75
105100 59405 10/04/10 2430 COMPUTERIZED FLEET ANALY 053443 BASIC SERVICE LEVEL SU 0.00 173.75
105100 59405 10/04/10 2430 COMPUTERIZED FLEET ANALY 063447 BASIC SERVICE LEVEL SU 0.00 173.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 695.00
105100 59406 10/04/10 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,540.00
105100 59407 10/04/10 2330 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE 70628 0.00 50.00
105100 59408 10/04/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE PANEL ALARM REPAI 0.00 150.00
105100 59408 10/04/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS o10921 EMERGENCY FIRE PANEL R 0.00 600.00
105100 59408 10/04/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 BURG ALARM REPAIR PER 0.00 160.00
105100 59408 10/04/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE PANEL TROUBLE REP 0.00 120.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,030.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 MEMBRANE CAPS FOR CHLO 0.00 112.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 GEL ELECTROLYTE 0.00 106.00
105100 © 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 PVC FLOAT 0.00 36.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3508 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 PVC PIPE 0.00 8.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 PVC SILT SLEEVE 0.00 14.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 PVC SLEEVE 0.00 6.00

0.00 12.00

105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 UNION NUT




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4

DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:03:39 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/Gl59‘’ and transact. ck_date='20101004 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10
FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———mm——=—————=- VENDOR - —mrom mmmom e m o DEPT-DIV ~  ——eee DESCRIPTION————=~ SALES TaX AMOUNT
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 VITON O-RING (INTERNAL 0.00 30.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 VITON O-RING (’TOP’ OF 0.00 30.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 VITON O-RING (’BOTTOM’ 0.00 70.00
105100 59409 10/04/10 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 0.00 14.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 438.16
105100 59410 10/04/10 12815 DUFF, GLORIA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,435.00
105100 59411 10/04/10 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 270-16198 0.00 385.00
105100 59412 10/04/10 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010612 DATA PROCESSING FOR AU 0.00 250.00
105100 59413 10/04/10 2842 EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS 063447 FE X FE HYDRANT BARREL 0.00 525.00
105100 59413 10/04/10 2842 EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS 063447 g FE SET OF ACC’'S 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 555.00
105100 59414 10/04/10 12555 ROBB EMMETT 010208 VIDEO PRODUCTION FOR B 0.00 837.00
105100 59415 10/04/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 32,400.60
105100 59415 10/04/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 14,339.37
105100 59415 10/04/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 5,385.93
105100 59415 10/04/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 1,558.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 53,684.08
105100 59416 10/04/10 109862 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010821 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES PE 0.00 239.05
105100 59417 10/04/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 54.73
105100 59417 10/04/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 14.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 68.89
105100 59418 10/04/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7026 0.00 382.55
105100 59418 10/04/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7016 0.00 358.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 740.75
105100 59419 10/04/10 7066 FORCES, INC. 010207 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT F 0.00 733.00
105100 59420 10/04/10 11885 FOX VALLEY MAGAZINE 010208 1/3 PAGE 4C ADVERTISEM 0.00 310.00
105100 59421 10/04/10 11783 GLASSDOCTOR 011029 NEW WINDSHIELD FOR 200 0.00 236.04
105100 59421 10/04/10 11783 GLASSDOCTOR 063447 WINDSHILED FOR UNIT 60 0.00 257.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 493.43
105100 59422 10/04/10 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS 0.00 132.40
1053100 59422 10/04/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 117.00
105100 59422 10/04/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 59.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 308.40
105100 59423 10/04/10 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 59424 10/04/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 71.71
25.01

105100 59425 10/04/10 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 0010121104813 0.00
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’/G159’ and transact.ck_date=/20101004 00:00:00.000"
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PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:03:39 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl53’ and transact.ck date=’20101004 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————w———m——m-— VENDOR——m—  em— e DEPT-DIV === DESCRIPTION-——=—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 22,748.40
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 5,026.80
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 5,026.80
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 511.20
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 426.00
105100 59443 10/04/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 433476 NOV 10 150 INS 0.00 340.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,080.00
105100 59444 10/04/10 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,967.30
105100 59445 10/04/10 2078 MUNICIPAL ELECTRONICS 010613 INVOICE 057293 0.00 206.00
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 011030 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 117.24
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010612 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 248.77
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 063447 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 292.54
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 063448 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 108.76
105100 539446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 011029 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 249.44
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010208 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 38.34
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010510 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 183.78
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 184.33
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010208 3 IN. BLACK BINDER 0.00 15.32
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 120.99
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 120.99
105100 59446 10/04/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 121.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,801.50
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 svCc 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 53.25
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 SVC 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 172.82
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 sVC 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 185.36
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925 sve 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 57.66
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442 SVC 8/24-8/23/2010 0.00 85.95
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 sSVC 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 164.57
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 sSvC 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 256.27
105100 59447 10/04/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 SVC 8/24-9/23/2010 0.00 80.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,055.99
105100 59448 10/04/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 svc 8/12-9/13/2010 0.00 60.96
105100 59448 10/04/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 svc 8/12-9/13/2010 0.00 100.26
105100 59448 10/04/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 svc 8/12-9/13/2010 0.00 89.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 250.83
105100 59449 10/04/10 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 136213 0.00 75.00
105100 59450 10/04/10 12782 NORTH SUBURBAN ASPHALT M 083453 2010 CRACK SEALING PRO 0.00 16,003.19
105100 59451 10/04/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010613 LEGAL NOTICE FOR CDBG 0.00 53.00
105100 59452 10/04/10 1899 PADDOCK PURLICATIONS, IN 010613 SERVICE FOR 09/01/2010 0.00 43.00

105100 59453 10/04/10 5353 PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC 083453 PO#67458~PHSELI ENG ST 0.00 1,356.88



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:03:39 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G159’ and transact. ck_date='20101004 00:00: 00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w——==—————m——= VENDOR—wm = mwom—— e — e DEPT-DIV = —=——— DESCRIPTION———~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59454 10/04/10 3362 PAVIA-MARTING COMPANY 433476 DESIGN, SURVEYING AND 0.00 578.25
105100 59455 10/04/10 12813 PEAK CONSTRUCTION 0100 PERMIT NO. 10080055 FO 0.00 160.00
105100 59456 10/04/10 12809 PEDRO J. PANTOJA 010110 CASE NO S-CA-08-057 0.00 500.00
105100 59457 10/04/10 11045 ROBBI PETERSON 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EXPE 0.00 104.00
105100 59458 10/04/10 12817 PETTI MURPHY & ASSOCIATE 010110 RELEASE OF CLAIM FOR C 0.00 23,000.00
105100 59458 10/04/10 12817 PETTI MURPHY & ASSOCIATE 053443 RELEASE OF CLAIM FOR C 0.00 22,000.00
105100 59458 10/04/10 12817 PETTI MURPHY & ASSOCIATE 063447 RELEASE OF CLAIM FOR C 0.00 22,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 67,000.00
105100 59459 10/04/10 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010612 INVOICE 7052674-SP10 0.00 183.00
105100 59460 10/04/10 2487 PITNEY- BOWES, INC. 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 59460 10/04/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 59460 10/04/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 989.00
105100 59461 10/04/10 4861 962-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010924 OXYGEN AND ACETYLENE R 0.00 300.98
105100 59462 10/04/10 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 HOTEL EXPENSE FOR ANNU 0.00 31¢.00
105100 59463 10/04/10 12756 S.T.A.T.E. TESTING L.L.C 083453 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 0.00 3,610.50
105100 59463 10/04/10 12756 S.T.A.T.E. TESTING L.L.C 083453 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 0.00 2,080.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,691.00
105100 59464 10/04/10 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010924 STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO 0.00 62.00
105100 59465 10/04/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 063447 TYVEK COVERALLS 0.00 117.50
105100 59465 10/04/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 063447 2XL OCCULUX CLASS 2 ST 0.00 168.00
105100 59465 10/04/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 063447 3XL OCCULUX CLASS 2 ST 0.00 171.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 456.50
105100 59466 10/04/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010920 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 41.28
105100 59466 10/04/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010924 SEPT CHARGES .00 82.55